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Uitslag 5de GKG Katwijk Open, 24 nov 2018
Update 2 december 2018. Indien gegevens niet juist zijn, dit doorgeven aan; ict@ssvkatwijk.nl

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 29395  Veenendaal, G. 2350  SSV Katwijk 83 76 89   1 248
2  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 51635  Staring, A.L. 2930  SV de Duinschutters 75 79 78   0 232
3  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 69637  Liefting, C.P.M. 1100  SV De Vrijheid-Castricum 79 72 73   0 224
4  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 105032  Kemmer, R.M. 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 74 72 67   0 213
5  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 110506  Imanse, A 1940  DSV Marine - Den Helder 59 67 70   0 196
6  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 140473  Adrichem, R.C.A 1190  SV De Vrijheid - Haarlem 71 66 54   0 191
7  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 40076  Vletter, A.A. 2350  SSV Katwijk 60 62 68   0 190
8  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 75005  Gastel, W.L. van 1940  DSV Marine - Den Helder 44 62 74   0 180
9  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 4791  Admiraal, P.H.M. 1100  SV De Vrijheid-Castricum 54 57 68   0 179

10  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 129161  Zonneveld, J.G.P. van 2930  SV de Duinschutters 48 63 50   0 161
11  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 127867  Werkhoven, M.J.W.C.N. van 2930  SV de Duinschutters 46 42 36   0 124

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 167461  Schip, P. van 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 95 95 97   8 287
2  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 135905  Rooijen, A.M. van 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 89 93 98   3 280
3  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 159727  Mounourij, D 2350  SSV Katwijk 94 85 87   3 266
4  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 113781  Maasdam, A. van 7155  Schietvereniging Het Fort 94 77 87   3 258
5  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 139223  Blonk, F. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 77 78 76   0 231

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 49890  Merola, N. 2350  SSV Katwijk 96 97 90   5 283
2  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 58740  Maasbach, M.H.W. 8320  SV Gennep 93 94 95   4 282
3  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 122601  Duijst, Ph 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 89 96 93   9 278
4  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 155521  Comans, LPG 6080  SV Prins Bernhard-Arnhem 93 95 90   2 278
5  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 96339  Graaf, W. de 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 91 94 92   4 277
6  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 28119  Zanoni, R. 1160  SV De Vrijheid - Edam 91 95 89   7 275
7  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 125691  Seemann, S. 9060  SV Gr. Engelbrecht v. Nassau 92 91 86   4 269
8  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 123843  Koomen, J. 6210  SV Neerlandia 84 91 91   4 266
9  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 154867  Schouten, J. 2350  SSV Katwijk 88 87 91   2 266

10  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 142172  Duijst, P. 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 82 89 88   2 259
11  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 112903  Dubbelaar, C. 2350  SSV Katwijk 80 86 89   1 255
12  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 13984  Bos, T. van den 1940  DSV Marine - Den Helder 84 85 86   1 255
13  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 166474  Hetteling, R. 1510  SV De Heerhugowaard 82 88 84   3 254
14  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 135905  Rooijen, A.M. van 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 84 81 87   1 252
15  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 125805  Walther, D.P. 2370  SV Zoetermeer 87 86 77   2 250
16  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 41289  Hensbergen, H. van 1160  SV De Vrijheid - Edam 77 86 82   1 245
17  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 52597  Vlist, D.J. van der 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 78 82 83   1 243
18  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 34735  Kooij, C.G. 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 72 87 83   0 242
19  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 167631  Graaf, H. de 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 84 81 76   0 241
20  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 56197  Bent, M.C.T. van der 2350  SSV Katwijk 84 82 72   0 238
21  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 94875  Kisjes-Verrips, B. 3050  SV Driebergen Rijsenburg 72 79 86   0 237
22  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 130131  Bruin, R.H.A. de 2550  SV OKK 79 81 75   2 235
23  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 64990  Boogaart, Th. B. van den 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 80 74 76   1 230
24  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 59775  Leenders, E. 2060  KSV Oranje Nassau 71 79 73   1 223
25  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 113744  Driece, P. 2300  SV COM - Rotterdam 78 78 67   1 223
26  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 75005  Gastel, W.L. van 1940  DSV Marine - Den Helder 87 69 61   2 217
27  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 80597  Bijkerk, M. 3240  SV De Vrijheid- Bussum 83 68 63   0 214
28  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 175129  Ham, R. van der 6160  SV Raak de Roos 86 56 69   2 211
29  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 142173  Blok, L. 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 70 74 64   1 208
30  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 128088  Teernstra, R. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 66 47 63   0 176
31  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 116824  Beereboom, H. 2570  SSV. Robin Hood Woerden 45 49 57   0 151
32  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 151495  Kwakman, W. 1160  SV De Vrijheid - Edam 63 0 0   0 63

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 50904  Oostendorp, A.B. 2350  SSV Katwijk 95 96 92   1 283
2  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 156589  Keijser, J.W. de 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 94 89 97   4 280
3  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 58740  Maasbach, M.H.W. 8320  SV Gennep 93 95 90   5 278
4  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 4791  Admiraal, P.H.M. 1100  SV De Vrijheid-Castricum 90 91 88   2 269
5  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 10076  Stellaard, R.B. 3080  SV De Vrijheid Utrecht 81 91 87   1 259
6  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 163150  Hedayet, M.S.M. 2370  SV Zoetermeer 87 79 75   2 241
7  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 172451  Lobregt S. 2370  SV Zoetermeer 73 80 77   2 230
8  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 27933  Breukel, A.J. 1080  SV Drechterland 70 75 83   2 228

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 7124  Westbroek, C. 2240  KSV Rotterdam 97 95 100   11 292
2  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 125691  Seemann, S. 9060  SV Gr. Engelbrecht v. Nassau 97 96 97   11 290
3  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 105242  Weijers, G.J. 7180  SV Winterswijk 1972 93 96 93   4 282
4  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 4791  Admiraal, P.H.M. 1100  SV De Vrijheid-Castricum 92 91 94   3 277
5  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 137335  Giethoorn, C.J. 3400  SV De Flevoschutters 90 92 94   6 276
6  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 66188  Dieben, R.J.M. 2350  SSV Katwijk 93 93 87   6 273
7  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 2434  Welleman, J.P. 1940  DSV Marine - Den Helder 87 91 93   2 271
8  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 52597  Vlist, D.J. van der 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 86 93 91   4 270
9  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 73649  Meijer, G. 2240  KSV Rotterdam 97 90 80   4 267

10  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 5537  Losekoot, J.P.H. 2350  SSV Katwijk 90 88 89   3 267
11  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 151524  Kolfoort, P.J. 2350  SSV Katwijk 83 92 90   0 265
12  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 34735  Kooij, C.G. 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 86 85 90   2 261
13  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 140473  Adrichem, R.C.A 1190  SV De Vrijheid - Haarlem 92 82 83   1 257
14  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 93158  Rozeboom, W.J.M 1940  DSV Marine - Den Helder 87 84 79   4 250
15  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 19991  Driece, C. 2300  SV COM - Rotterdam 77 91 81   3 249
16  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 168519  Gravekamp, E. 2350  SSV Katwijk 83 74 82   2 239
17  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 126488  Kisjes, J.R. 3050  SV Driebergen Rijsenburg 64 65 71   0 200

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  GKG Vet Kn 100M 141515  Bent, M. vd 2350  SSV Katwijk 59 40 30   0 129
2  GKG Vet Kn 100M 170892  Buitenhuis, R. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 33 42 28   1 103



Page 4

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  GKG Vet Lig 100M 161481  Vugt, P. van 3520  SV The British Lee 86 95 91   3 272
2  GKG Vet Lig 100M 105242  Weijers, G.J. 7180  SV Winterswijk 1972 93 91 84   1 268
3  GKG Vet Lig 100M 29395  Veenendaal, G. 2350  SSV Katwijk 93 87 87   5 267
4  GKG Vet Lig 100M 96339  Graaf, W. de 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 85 85 96   4 266
5  GKG Vet Lig 100M 73134  Berg, J.C. van den 2350  SSV Katwijk 88 85 85   2 258
6  GKG Vet Lig 100M 43621  Akker, P.J. van den 2350  SSV Katwijk 85 86 83   1 254
7  GKG Vet Lig 100M 52597  Vlist, D.J. van der 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 87 85 81   3 253
8  GKG Vet Lig 100M 160127  Zwart, H.G. 3380  SSV Ons Genoegen 87 81 85   2 253
9  GKG Vet Lig 100M 56197  Bent, M.C.T. van der 2350  SSV Katwijk 83 86 83   1 252

10  GKG Vet Lig 100M 105032  Kemmer, R.M. 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 79 81 84   3 244
11  GKG Vet Lig 100M 4909  Ruijgrok, A.J. 2000  SV Juliana - Wassenaar 81 89 74   3 244
12  GKG Vet Lig 100M 7449  Vugt, J.A. van 3520  SV The British Lee 84 76 79   1 239
13  GKG Vet Lig 100M 107514 107514 2000  SV Juliana - Wassenaar 80 78 81   0 239
14  GKG Vet Lig 100M 168195  Rus, M. 2350  SSV Katwijk 83 80 73   0 236
15  GKG Vet Lig 100M 34735  Kooij, C.G. 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 77 78 80   2 235
16  GKG Vet Lig 100M 66188  Dieben, R.J.M. 2350  SSV Katwijk 84 74 77   2 235
17  GKG Vet Lig 100M 50080  Wachem, H.R. van 3290  SV K.G.O. 84 64 86   2 234
18  GKG Vet Lig 100M 123917  Bemmelen, E. van 3760  Nederlandese Parcours Schutters Ass81 73 73   2 227
19  GKG Vet Lig 100M 123428  Jongeneel, W. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 83 76 68   2 227
20  GKG Vet Lig 100M 158974  Kas, A. 1510  SV De Heerhugowaard 76 75 73   0 224
21  GKG Vet Lig 100M 168519  Gravekamp, E. 2350  SSV Katwijk 70 77 76   2 223
22  GKG Vet Lig 100M 73476  Schreuder Hes, J.G. 3290  SV K.G.O. 77 77 68   1 222
23  GKG Vet Lig 100M 50093  Kromhout, A. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 79 62 73   0 214
24  GKG Vet Lig 100M 99044  Riemsdijk, R. van 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 75 70 67   1 212
25  GKG Vet Lig 100M 5537  Losekoot, J.P.H. 2350  SSV Katwijk 65 75 71   2 211
26  GKG Vet Lig 100M 125555  Korenhof, E. 2350  SSV Katwijk 73 70 65   0 208
27  GKG Vet Lig 100M 121883  Versluijs, C.J.M. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 69 65 70   0 204
28  GKG Vet Lig 100M 75013  Nieman, M. 2350  SSV Katwijk 68 56 77   2 201
29  GKG Vet Lig 100M 41289  Hensbergen, H. van 1160  SV De Vrijheid - Edam 71 61 69   0 201
30  GKG Vet Lig 100M 127856  Laroo, D.H. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 76 61 56   2 193
31  GKG Vet Lig 100M 67657  Dijk, F.H. van 2570  SSV. Robin Hood Woerden 57 70 59   0 186
32  GKG Vet Lig 100M 33699  Vliet, W.L.A.D. van 2060  KSV Oranje Nassau 63 58 63   0 184
33  GKG Vet Lig 100M 55190  Hasert, H. 1160  SV De Vrijheid - Edam 69 47 62   0 178
34  GKG Vet Lig 100M 69444  Muijsers, W.M. 1290  SV Supershot 52 65 51   1 168
35  GKG Vet Lig 100M 105441  Ritter, F.P. 8320  SV Gennep 59 57 42   0 158
36  GKG Vet Lig 100M 78775  Zijp, R. 1510  SV De Heerhugowaard 68 33 55   1 156
37  GKG Vet Lig 100M 88510  Janmaat, M. 2570  SSV. Robin Hood Woerden 56 28 54   0 138

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  KKG Lig. 100M 95926  Voet, L.H.J. v.d. 2360  Haagse Ambtenaren SV 91 95 92   7 278
2  KKG Lig. 100M 17829  Crois, G. la 2350  SSV Katwijk 80 88 87   2 255
3  KKG Lig. 100M 105943  Voet-Reinders, A. v.d. 2190  SV COM Den Haag 83 81 86   1 250

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  PG100_2013_TR 119443  Dijk, J. van 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 49 47 48 48 49 2 241
2  PG100_2013_TR 163176  Bouwhuis, R.H.J. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 48 47 47 49 48 1 239
3  PG100_2013_TR 174039  Matheijssen, N.A.A. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 48 45 49 49 47 2 238
4  PG100_2013_TR 119040  Vogel, R. de 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 50 44 47 49 46 1 236
5  PG100_2013_TR 140473  Adrichem, R.C.A 1190  SV De Vrijheid - Haarlem 46 48 46 45 46 3 231
6  PG100_2013_TR 190729  Boer, S.M. de 2350  SSV Katwijk 47 39 45 41 49 1 221
7  PG100_2013_TR 73225  Verhoef, P.J. 2350  SSV Katwijk 48 43 40 44 46 1 221
8  PG100_2013_TR 175139  Tuil, R. 2350  SSV Katwijk 40 41 45 44 47 2 217
9  PG100_2013_TR 124097  Geer, K. van der 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 38 37 46 44 45 1 210

10  PG100_2013_TR 56197  Bent, M.C.T. van der 2350  SSV Katwijk 44 44 42 43 37 0 210
11  PG100_2013_TR 167631  Graaf, H. de 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 45 41 39 47 37 2 209
12  PG100_2013_TR 158442  Kessels, F. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 40 36 39 40 40 0 195
13  PG100_2013_TR 15412  Fagel, P.F. 3240  SV De Vrijheid- Bussum 38 31 36 32 18 0 155
14  PG100_2013_TR 168766  Koelewijn, W. 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 0 0 0   0 0

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  PG100_KK_TR 190729  Boer, S.M. de 2350  SSV Katwijk 46 46 43 46 41 0 222
2  PG100_KK_TR 173689  De keyzer, G.J. 2350  SSV Katwijk 45 40 44 44 47 0 220
3  PG100_KK_TR 73225  Verhoef, P.J. 2350  SSV Katwijk 40 44 44 44 45 0 217
4  PG100_KK_TR 175139  Tuil, R. 2350  SSV Katwijk 39 45 41 44 44 0 213
5  PG100_KK_TR 51635  Staring, A.L. 2930  SV de Duinschutters 36 43 43 42 44 0 208
6  PG100_KK_TR 56197  Bent, M.C.T. van der 2350  SSV Katwijk 43 43 38 40 44 0 208
7  PG100_KK_TR 170828  Meij, N. van der 2350  SSV Katwijk 44 39 44 38 38 0 203
8  PG100_KK_TR 111090  Turenhout, J.L.M. 2930  SV de Duinschutters 35 41 38 42 43 1 199
9  PG100_KK_TR 163965  Plas, L. v.d. 2350  SSV Katwijk 43 33 43 37 39 0 195

10  PG100_KK_TR 183187  Harms, M. 2350  SSV Katwijk 45 38 37 41 27 0 188
11  PG100_KK_TR 169647  Asscheman, G. 2350  SSV Katwijk 42 40 29 30 44 0 185
12  PG100_KK_TR 185809  Barnhoorn, A. 2350  SSV Katwijk 27 42 37 39 38 0 183
13  PG100_KK_TR 170827  Kort, A. de 2350  SSV Katwijk 36 25 39 36 38 1 174
14  PG100_KK_TR 129161  Zonneveld, J.G.P. van 2930  SV de Duinschutters 35 25 34 36 34 0 164
15  PG100_KK_TR 151266  Brama, P.D. 2930  SV de Duinschutters 29 29 28 34 31 0 151
16  PG100_KK_TR 151267  Kortekaas, I.J.C. 2930  SV de Duinschutters 21 19 15 25 29 0 109
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Uitslag AK-D3noord, GKG 100m, 24 november 2018
Update 2 december 2018. Indien gegevens niet juist zijn, dit doorgeven aan; ict@ssvkatwijk.nl

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 AANTAL_M TOTAAL Klassering 2018/19

1  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 69637  Liefting, C.P.M. 1100  SV De Vrijheid-Castricum  3_Noord 79 72 73 0 224  geen klassering
2  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 110506  Imanse, A 1940  DSV Marine - Den Helder  3_Noord 59 67 70 0 196  geen klassering
3  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 140473  Adrichem, R.C.A 1190  SV De Vrijheid - Haarlem  3_Noord 71 66 54 0 191  geen klassering
4  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 75005  Gastel, W.L. van 1940  DSV Marine - Den Helder  3_Noord 44 62 74 0 180  geen klassering
5  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 4791  Admiraal, P.H.M. 1100  SV De Vrijheid-Castricum  3_Noord 54 57 68 0 179  geen klassering

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 AANTAL_M TOTAAL Klassering 2018/19

1  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 167461  Schip, P. van 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp  3_Noord 95 95 97 8 287  geen klassering
2  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 139223  Blonk, F. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp  3_Noord 77 78 76 0 231  geen klassering

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 AANTAL_M TOTAAL Klassering 2018/19

1  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 28119  Zanoni, R. 1160  SV De Vrijheid - Edam  3_Noord 91 95 89 7 275  A
2  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 13984  Bos, T. van den 1940  DSV Marine - Den Helder  3_Noord 84 85 86 1 255  A
3  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 166474  Hetteling, R. 1510  SV De Heerhugowaard  3_Noord 82 88 84 3 254  A
4  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 41289  Hensbergen, H. van 1160  SV De Vrijheid - Edam  3_Noord 77 86 82 1 245  A
5  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 52597  Vlist, D.J. van der 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen  3_Noord 78 82 83 1 243  A
6  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 34735  Kooij, C.G. 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen  3_Noord 72 87 83 0 242  A
7  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 64990  Boogaart, Th. B. van den 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp  3_Noord 80 74 76 1 230  A
8  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 151495  Kwakman, W. 1160  SV De Vrijheid - Edam  3_Noord 63 0 0 0 63  A

1  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 75005  Gastel, W.L. van 1940  DSV Marine - Den Helder  3_Noord 87 69 61 2 217  B

1  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 128088  Teernstra, R. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp  3_Noord 66 47 63 0 176  C

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 AANTAL_M TOTAAL Klassering 2018/19

1  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 4791  Admiraal, P.H.M. 1100  SV De Vrijheid-Castricum  3_Noord 90 91 88 2 269  geen klassering
2  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 27933  Breukel, A.J. 1080  SV Drechterland  3_Noord 70 75 83 2 228  geen klassering

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 AANTAL_M TOTAAL Klassering 2018/19

1  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 2434  Welleman, J.P. 1940  DSV Marine - Den Helder  3_Noord 87 91 93 2 271  A
2  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 140473  Adrichem, R.C.A 1190  SV De Vrijheid - Haarlem  3_Noord 92 82 83 1 257  A

1  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 4791  Admiraal, P.H.M. 1100  SV De Vrijheid-Castricum  3_Noord 92 91 94 3 277  B
2  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 52597  Vlist, D.J. van der 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen  3_Noord 86 93 91 4 270  B
3  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 34735  Kooij, C.G. 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen  3_Noord 86 85 90 2 261  B

1  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 93158  Rozeboom, W.J.M 1940  DSV Marine - Den Helder  3_Noord 87 84 79 4 250  geen klassering

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 AANTAL_M TOTAAL Klassering 2017/18

1  GKG Vet Lig 100M 34735  Kooij, C.G. 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen  3_Noord 77 78 80 2 235  A
2  GKG Vet Lig 100M 99044  Riemsdijk, R. van 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp  3_Noord 75 70 67 1 212  A
3  GKG Vet Lig 100M 41289  Hensbergen, H. van 1160  SV De Vrijheid - Edam  3_Noord 71 61 69 0 201  A

1  GKG Vet Lig 100M 52597  Vlist, D.J. van der 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen  3_Noord 87 85 81 3 253  B
2  GKG Vet Lig 100M 158974  Kas, A. 1510  SV De Heerhugowaard  3_Noord 76 75 73 0 224  B
3  GKG Vet Lig 100M 121883  Versluijs, C.J.M. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp  3_Noord 69 65 70 0 204  B
4  GKG Vet Lig 100M 127856  Laroo, D.H. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp  3_Noord 76 61 56 2 193  B
5  GKG Vet Lig 100M 78775  Zijp, R. 1510  SV De Heerhugowaard  3_Noord 68 33 55 1 156  B

1  GKG Vet Lig 100M 55190  Hasert, H. 1160  SV De Vrijheid - Edam  3_Noord 69 47 62 0 178  C
2  GKG Vet Lig 100M 69444  Muijsers, W.M. 1290  SV Supershot  3_Noord 52 65 51 1 168  C


